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Women / 4A / All
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa McCann537
TX Champion

8.350 9.425 9.1009.475 36.350
40T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kennedy Fuller174
Capital

9.000 9.400 8.8008.750 35.950
9T 2 22T 15 2 

2 

Phoenix Word541
TX Champion

9.150 9.200 8.5508.900 35.800
6 3 12T 28T 3 

3 

Amy Caerbert622
US Gold 

8.650 8.725 9.0009.025 35.400
24T 12T 7 4T 4 

4 

Jenna Merigold788
Top Flight

8.900 8.675 8.7258.925 35.225
13T 15 10T 19T 5 

5 

Gabrielle Lyons245
Denton

8.850 8.450 9.0508.800 35.150
15T 23T 18T 3 6 

6 

Haley Kline (McCorquodale)796
US Gold 

9.000 8.700 8.7258.650 35.075
9T 14 29T 19T 7T

7T

Hailey Buckhalt169
Capital

8.700 8.825 8.9508.600 35.075
21T 8 32T 8T 7T

7T

Casey Bray200
Champions Westlake

9.300 8.925 8.1508.675 35.050
1T 5 27T 47T 9 

9 

Mackenna Kolstad612
United Elite

9.100 8.950 8.8258.125 35.000
7 4 49 13T 10 

10 

Teryn Crump171
Capital

8.700 8.750 8.8508.675 34.975
21T 9T 27T 11T 11 

11 

Trinity Klein546
TX Champion

9.300 8.850 9.0007.725 34.875
1T 7 56 4T 12T

12T

Jenna Hurley728
TX Dreams

8.600 8.200 8.9509.125 34.875
26T 34T 4T 8T 12T

12T

Dillan Delugo781
Top Flight

9.200 8.500 8.7508.400 34.850
4T 22 37T 17T 14 

14 

Ruby Jackson738
TX Dreams

8.125 8.550 8.6009.450 34.725
50 20T 2 24T 15 

15 

Mary Roach734
TX Dreams

8.550 8.900 8.5008.650 34.600
31T 6 29T 31T 16 

16 

Georgia Breston202
Champions Westlake

8.950 8.725 8.3008.600 34.575
12 12T 32T 41 17 

17 

Trinity Powell277
Eagles Wings

8.250 8.600 8.9008.800 34.550
47 16T 18T 10 18 

18 

Brianna Eldridge780
Top Flight

8.750 8.400 8.5508.825 34.525
19T 26T 16T 28T 19 

19 

Jia Lin Dombrowski172
Capital

8.850 7.700 9.0758.825 34.450
15T 49T 16T 2 20T

20T

Emily Galan745
TX Dreams

8.350 8.125 9.0008.975 34.450
40T 36T 9 4T 20T

20T

Loretta Stephenson535
TX Champion

8.600 8.600 8.8508.400 34.450
26T 16T 37T 11T 20T

20T

Madison Greco-Pitman193
Capital

8.400 8.400 8.3509.250 34.400
38T 26T 3 39T 23 

23 

Sierra Ciena-Houck627
US Gold 

8.800 8.125 8.5508.875 34.350
18 36T 14 28T 24 

24 
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Nicole King180
Capital

8.350 8.425 8.2009.125 34.100
40T 25 4T 44T 25T

25T

Madelyn Hurst254
Denton

8.750 7.800 8.6258.925 34.100
19T 48 10T 23 25T

25T

Mia Hollen733
TX Dreams

8.450 8.200 8.6008.850 34.100
36T 34T 15 24T 25T

25T

Cadence Carr626
US Gold 

8.100 8.275 8.7009.000 34.075
51T 32 8 21 28 

28 

Sydney Woods190
Capital

9.200 8.400 8.4007.900 33.900
4T 26T 54 34T 29T

29T

Isabelle Ortigoza736
TX Dreams

8.300 7.700 9.0008.900 33.900
45T 49T 12T 4T 29T

29T

Jordan Thomas749
TX Dreams

8.650 8.250 8.7508.250 33.900
24T 33 42T 17T 29T

29T

Sophie Salvatori739
TX Dreams

8.325 8.450 8.8258.250 33.850
44 23T 42T 13T 32 

32 

Kadyn Kozminski621
US Gold 

8.500 8.750 7.9008.625 33.775
34T 9T 31 51T 33 

33 

Tramera Bynum260
Denton

9.300 8.550 8.4007.450 33.700
1T 20T 60 34T 34 

34 

Kara Walker188
Capital

9.050 7.400 8.7758.450 33.675
8 56 35T 16 35 

35 

Sophie Garlotte769
TX Dreams

8.000 8.400 8.5008.750 33.650
55T 26T 22T 31T 36 

36 

Haylie Huggins795
US Gold 

8.700 8.575 8.4257.850 33.550
21T 19 55 33 37 

37 

Madelyn Zwilling159
Capital

8.600 8.350 8.6007.975 33.525
26T 30 53 24T 38 

38 

Jocelyn Dover162
Capital

8.150 7.550 8.6759.100 33.475
49 55 6 22 39 

39 

Margo Jackson275
Eagles Wings

8.350 8.750 8.1508.200 33.450
40T 9T 46T 47T 40 

40 

Samantha Senak611
United Elite

9.000 8.600 8.4007.400 33.400
9T 16T 61 34T 41 

41 

Rosemary Archer280
Eagles Wings

8.900 7.700 8.4008.375 33.375
13T 49T 40 34T 42 

42 

Kayla Altenbaugh163
Capital

8.850 7.600 8.2008.400 33.050
15T 52T 37T 44T 43 

43 

Peyton Skwiat753
TX Dreams

7.950 8.050 8.2508.700 32.950
57 39T 25T 42 44 

44 

Sarah Auer249
Denton

8.600 7.250 8.6008.475 32.925
26T 57 34 24T 45 

45 

Maile Nelson782
Top Flight

8.600 8.100 7.4008.800 32.900
26T 38 18T 56 46T

46T

Leeah Boyd743
TX Dreams

8.500 8.050 7.9008.450 32.900
34T 39T 35T 51T 46T

46T

Mikhaila Sutter618
US Gold 

8.450 7.900 7.8258.700 32.875
36T 44T 25T 54 48 

48 
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Jada Nelson155
Capital

8.400 7.950 8.4008.075 32.825
38T 42T 50T 34T 49 

49 

Haley Tisdale186
Capital

8.550 7.900 8.2008.075 32.725
31T 44T 50T 44T 50 

50 

Mackenna Miller725
TX Dreams

7.500 8.325 8.3508.350 32.525
60 31 41 39T 51 

51 

Willow Torrens741
TX Dreams

8.200 7.900 8.0508.225 32.375
48 44T 45 50 52 

52 

Macy Hadley630
US Gold 

8.050 7.950 7.9008.200 32.100
54 42T 46T 51T 53 

53 

Elizabeth Giguere255
Denton

8.000 7.850 7.8008.250 31.900
55T 47 42T 55 54 

54 

Morgan Newton538
TX Champion

7.850 8.050 8.2257.700 31.825
58 39T 57 43 55 

55 

Grace Askew253
Denton

8.300 7.600 7.0008.750 31.650
45T 52T 22T 59 56 

56 

Brooks Garland744
TX Dreams

8.075 7.600 6.9508.800 31.425
53 52T 18T 60 57 

57 

Mariana Garcia607
United Elite

8.100 6.450 8.1258.175 30.850
51T 58 48 49 58 

58 

Isabella Pagliaccio751
TX Dreams

8.550 6.100 6.8007.475 28.925
31T 59 59 61 59 

59 

Alyssa Parker768
TX Dreams

7.650 0.000 7.2007.500 22.350
59 60T 58 57T 60 

60 

Ava Blancett731
TX Dreams

7.450 0.000 7.2007.000 21.650
61 60T 62 57T 61 

61 

Reagan Shugart252
Denton

7.400 0.000 5.1008.050 20.550
62 60T 52 62 62 

62 

Sarah Bateman766
Capital

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
63 60T 63 63 63 

63 
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